
Culture Project – Per. 6 – Presentation Dates 

Wednesday, May 22 – Brazil – Valery 

   Lillie – Costa Rica 

Thursday, May 23 – Aviad – Ethiopian Jews 

Kevin – Guatemala 

Friday, May 24 – Kimberly – Honduras 

   Abigail - Mexico 

Tuesday, May 28 – Miriam – Panama 

   Adrianna - Peru 

Wednesday, May 29 – Diego – Puerto Rico 

   Morgan – African-Americans 

Thursday, May 30 – Sam – Armenia 

   Ivanna - Colombia 

Friday, May 31 – Hannah – El Salvador 

   Eva - France 

Monday, June 3 –Ramtin – Iran 

   Aaron - Israel 

Tuesday, June 4 – Ian – Japan 

   Rayniah - Ireland 

Wednesday, June 5 – Ivy – Portugal 

   Max – South Korea 

Monday, June 10 – Yasina – Sweden 

   Evan – United Kingdom 
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